
3x10

4x10

4x12

4x14

6x12

6x14

148mm

172mm

172mm

172mm

215mm

215mm

328mm

328mm

375mm

425mm

364mm

419mm

In Stock

In Stock

Custom Design

Custom Design

Custom Design

Custom Design

Description AvailabilityOuter Width Outer Length

Note: Other custom vent sizes or air returns are available for custom order through our Custom 

Design (CD) Program, CD program lead time between 4-12 weeks depending on the sizes. 


