Description	Outer Width	Outer Length	Availability
3x10	148mm	328mm	In Stock
4x10	172mm	328mm	In Stock
4x12	172mm	375mm	Custom Design
4x14	172mm	425mm	Custom Design
6x12	215mm	364mm	Custom Design

Note: Other custom vent sizes or air returns are available for custom order through our Custom Design (CD) Program, CD program lead time between 4-12 weeks depending on the sizes.

419mm

Custom Design

215mm

6x14